
School Code 50306 

Ref. 

,GROROK SCROOL 

SGS/043/2023-24 

Principal 

S.NO. 

1 

2 

JPROTECTION OF CHILDREN FROM SEXUAL OFFENCE] 

3 

St. George Co-Ed School firmly believes that protection of children is everyone's responsibility. 

So let's join hands to prevent a lifelong trauma for our children and help them to be sensitized. 

Parents; Teachers, Management together can fight against this crime. 

4 

ST. GEORGE CO-ED SCHOOL 

As per the guidelines issued by Hon'ble Supreme Court of India and CBSE instructions of 

[Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal). Act 2012 on sexual harassment of women and students 

at the workplace or institutions, the following committee is constituted to enquire into the 

complaints received against anyone on the above subject: 

5 

6 

Rrincipal 

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Affiliation No. 1030336) 

Email: st.georgeschool08@gmail.com | Website: www.sgs.ac. in 

POCSO ACT COMMITTEE 

POCSO COMMITTEE 

NAME 

MR. RAJESH NAIR 

MS. SUBUHEE SANA 

MR. RAJESH SHARMA 

Karond, Bhopal (M.P.) 

MS, BISMI PETER 

Schaol TAE-E8 sghool erand.Bopa Karond, Bhopal 

MS. RUKSHANA BEG 

MRS. NEHA MISHRA 

MASTER PAWAN VISHWAKARMA 

MS. ANANYA NEMA 

School Code - 50306, Affl. No. - 1030336 

CONTACT NO. DESIGNATION 
9425068551 PRINCIPAL 

8319043172 

8319219450 

9659891996 

9082143123 

6260963215 

7470744619 

9893338725 

PGT 

PGT 

Tel.: 7049775985 

Date .12/05/2023 

TGT 

TGT 

PRT 

STUDENT 

STUDENT 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

