

Ref. SGS/043/2023-24

Date 12/05/2023

## POCSO ACT COMMITTEE

## [PROTECTION OF CHILDREN FROM SEXUAL OFFENCE]

St. George Co-Ed School firmly believes that protection of children is everyone's responsibility. So let's join hands to prevent a lifelong trauma for our children and help them to be sensitized. Parents; Teachers, Management together can fight against this crime.

As per the guidelines issued by Hon'ble Supreme Court of India and CBSE instructions of [Prevention, Prohibition and Redressal]. Act 2012 on sexual harassment of women and students at the workplace or institutions, the following committee is constituted to enquire into the complaints received against anyone on the above subject:

POCSO COMMITTEE			
S.NO.	NAME	CONTACT NO.	DESIGNATION
1	MR. RAJESH NAIR	9425068551	PRINCIPAL
2	MS. SUBUHEE SANA	8319043172	PGT
		00400450	PGT
3	MR. RAJESH SHARMA	8319219450	PGI
4	MS. BISMI PETER	9659891996	TGT
5	MS. RUKSHANA BEG	9082143123	TGT
6	MRS. NEHA MISHRA	6260963215	PRT
7	MASTER PAWAN VISHWAKARMA	7470744619	STUDENT
8	MS. ANANYA NEMA	9893338725	STUDENT

fincipal School chool Bhopal School Code - 50306, Affl. No. - 1030336